Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

SUPRIADI SUPRIADI

Trainee Officer
OS (Ordinary Seaman)

Negotiable

+6282344242296
+6285714781072

Supriadi.career@gmail.com

+6282344242296
(Available on Skype,
WhatsApp)

Medium

No

F252290

E4321047

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

07.07.2019

14.09.2023

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

Crude oil tanker
VLCC

26.05.1995 TERRA

Indonesia

JAKARTA

JL. ALUR LAUT Gg.K1 No
14

SOEKARNO HATTA
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

No

07.07.2026

14.09.2033

Navigator / Watch officer

6201327633N30423

08.03.2023

09.03.2023

Indonesia

31.12.2030

09.03.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/295489/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer
ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
GMDSS Endorsement

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

GMDSS Operator
RADAR SIMULATOR
ARPA SIMULATOR
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL
AND CHEMICAL TANKER

CARGO OPERATIONS

INTERNATIONAL SAFETY
MANAGEMENT CODE

IMDG CODE TRAINING
PROGRAME (IMDG-CODE)

CRISIS MANAGEMENT
AND HUMAN BEHAVIOR

ADVANCED TRAINING
FOR OIL TANKER CARGO
OPERATION (AOT)

Advanced Fire Fighting
SEAFARER WITH

DESIGNATED SECURITY
DUTIES (SDSD)

6201327633 010423

6201327633 310419

6201327633 320419

6201327633 080423

6201327633 070419

6201327633 240423

6201327633 280423

6201327633 230423

6201327633GA0422

6201327633 040423

111503/SOU/N/2024

6201327633 030423

6201327633 020423

6201327633 390423

020/ISMCODE/PIP MKS-04

6201327633 290423

6201327633 170423

6201327633 410423

6201327633 060423

E-000175203A

19.06.2023

05.09.2019

17.06.2019

01.08.2023

05.09.2023

24.02.2023

24.02.2023

24.02.2023

05.12.2022

19.06.2023

02.05.2024

11.07.2023

20.07.2023

19.06.2023

18.04.2019

01.08.2023

10.03.2023

12.07.2023

19.06.2023

23.06.2021

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PANAMA

19.06.2028

05.12.2027

19.06.2028

02.05.2029

12.07.2028

19.06.2028

27.05.2026



Panama

Trainee Officer

Deck Cadet

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

Sex: male

Eyes color: Black

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Panama Book

MT LINDA 1/
PANAMA

MT.LINDAN /
PANAMA

MT.SUCCES
FORTUNE XL/
INDONESIA

MT. SANANA /
INDONESIA

NAUTICAL

SISTER

SUHRAH

PA0111973

Crude oil
tanker /109189

FINISH CONTRACT

Crude oil
tanker /109189

MAN/B&W

FINISH CONTRACT

Crude oil

tanker /298555 MAN/B&W

FINISH CONTRACT

Crude oil

Caterpillar
tanker /40627 P!

END OF CONTRACT

Height: 168

Weight: 72

22.06.2021 27.05.2026
15.09.2023 - BON
25.06.2024 TRADING.CO
Limited /
CHINA
10.12.2021 -
12.12.2022 BON T,RA,DING
CO.Limited /
CHINA
25.07.2020 -
15.09.2020 SOECHI LINES
/INDONESIA
01.01.2020 -
01.07.2020 PERTAMINA /
INDONESIA

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:
Kin phone: | +6285113323475
DUSUN KULISOK DESA
LEBANI, KEC. BELOPA
Kin address: = UTARA, KAB. LUWU

91984, SULAWESI
SELATAN, INDONESIA

My Contact Details: WhatsApp/Skype: +6282344242296 E-Mail: Supriadi.career@gmail.com
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	SUPRIADI SUPRIADI
	Navigator / Watch officer



